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USATF Wabash 2023 - 6/16/2023 to 6/17/2023

Wabash

Meet Program

Event  11   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 13482 Riddle, Josiah _________3

Soca Speed T 31.81 14426 Irish, Samuel _________4

AthLead Indy NT 13168 Bushong, Tate _________5

Event  12   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 14465 Riedel, Lillian _________2

Indiana Stor 33.56 14347 Powell, Laurel _________3

Soca Speed T 29.95 14379 Crooke, Kenzie _________4

Indiana Stor 30.15 14344 Mathis, Mia _________5

Body in Trai 33.97 14199 Graffis, Norah _________6

Event  13   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 16478 Hoppers, Noah _________4

Event  14   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache NT 1534 Miller, Lily _________3

Indiana Stor 1:07.60 15338 Dixon, Athena _________4

Indiana Stor 1:13.50 15330 Bennett, Avery _________5

Event  15   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 1:07.64 18244 Osborne, Luke _________4

16-Unattache NT 18107 Smith, Jackson _________5

Event  16   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 18474 Young, Joslyn _________2

Body in Trai 1:17.48 17193 Comparini, Emily _________3

Indiana Stor 1:06.00 17348 Runyon, Aubrey _________4

Indiana Stor 1:11.50 17349 Samms, Lani _________5

Evansville S NT 17276 Quach, Sophia _________6

Speed U Trac NT 17458 Ison, Kathryn _________7

Event  17   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Center Grove NT 13257 Adler, Luke _________1

AthLead Indy NT 14186 Willey, Graeme _________2

AthLead Indy NT 14167 Burchfield, Landon _________3

Body in Trai NT 13232 Girolamo, Thomas _________4

AthLead Indy NT 13180 O'Neal, Casey _________5

Body in Trai NT 14236 Hapner, Cooper _________6

Event  18   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 7:45.12 14398 Riggins, Madison _________1

16-Unattache NT 1346 Tragesser, Chloe _________2

16-Unattache NT 1448 Tragesser, Taylor _________3

Soca Speed T NT 14395 Peterson, Ana Olivia _________4

Event  19   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Center Grove NT 16265 Williams, Curtis _________1

Body in Trai NT 15225 Bingel, Noah _________2

Body in Trai NT 15235 Grimes, Jacob _________3

Body in Trai NT 15243 Ober, Isaac _________4

Event  20   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 15386 Irish, Annabelle _________1

Event  21   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 6:41.54 1895 Miller, Ryan _________1

16-Unattache 7:25.00 1767 Cassel, Sam _________2

Event  31   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy 11:15.27 12172 Hamilton, Madison _________1

Fishers Fire 11:51.00 11310 Reardon-McSoley, Jace _________2

16-Unattache NT 11111 Tragesser, Landon _________3

Body in Trai NT 12237 Kempson, Jeffrey _________4

Atathletics NT 12134 Eble, Xavier _________5

Soca Speed T NT 11424 Hunt, Galvin _________6

Event  32   Girls 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 11:24.35 11217 Yorek, Aliyah _________1

Evansville S NT 12275 Oliva, Maria _________2
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Event  33   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 9:29.00 14105 Seitz, Calvin _________1

Center Grove 10:37.00 13257 Adler, Luke _________2

AthLead Indy 10:58.96 14167 Burchfield, Landon _________3

16-Unattache 11:10.57 1472 Cumberledge, Nathan _________4

Body in Trai 11:32.47 14236 Hapner, Cooper _________5

Fishers Fire 12:30.00 13311 Reilly, Garrett _________6

Body in Trai 12:30.42 13221 Benedict, Tate _________7

AthLead Indy 12:48.07 13180 O'Neal, Casey _________8

Evansville S NT 13288 Morris, Eli _________9

Speed U Trac NT 13479 Lugar, Hayden _________10

Event  34   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 11:16.08 1448 Tragesser, Taylor _________1

16-Unattache 11:24.55 1346 Tragesser, Chloe _________2

Body in Trai 11:36.02 14203 Ober, Naomi _________3

TruElite Athlete NT 13487 Dahlstrom, Leila _________4

Indiana Stor NT 14353 Steffey, Kycie _________5

TruElite Athlete NT 13488 Dahlstrom, Lilian _________6

Event  35   Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 9:28.00 1664 Brumett, Leon _________1

Body in Trai 9:45.11 15243 Ober, Isaac _________2

Body in Trai 9:45.70 16222 Benedict, Zeke _________3

#teamorange 9:59.00 152 Yoder, Pierce _________4

16-Unattache 11:04.00 1556 Aiken, Caleb _________5

Body in Trai 11:41.94 15235 Grimes, Jacob _________6

Evansville S NT 15289 Morris, Ethan _________7

Event  36   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 11:20.65 15201 Kempson, Margie _________1

16-Unattache 14:25.98 1612 Cumberledge, Megan _________2

Event  37   Boys 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 11:22.27 18250 Vanderlaan, Josiah _________1

Body in Trai 11:35.96 17238 McGriff, Cooper _________2

Speed U Trac NT 18475 Aidoo, Ethan _________3

Center Grove NT 18261 Mullins, Rylan _________4

Event  39   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 16.44 12248 Smits, Joel _________2

Soca Speed T 13.87 11429 Jones, Drake _________3

Soca Speed T 12.89 12405 Alexander, DeShuane _________4

Soca Speed T 13.63 12418 Clark, Nico _________5

Fishers Fire 14.75 12303 Bradley, Ara _________6

Indiana Blas NT 12325 Hedman, Barak _________7

Event  40   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Indiana Stor 18.64 12337 Da Costa, Eva _________3

Body in Trai 16.47 12210 Salazar, Arantxa _________4

Body in Trai 17.00 12205 Ober, Sarah _________5

AthLead Indy 18.77 12153 Johnson, Aletheia _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Evansville S NT 12269 Hall, Stella _________2

Body in Trai 17.38 11209 Rattan, Nora Bella _________3

Fishers Fire 16.14 12299 Lowe, Sophia _________4

Body in Trai 17.26 12190 Carlson, Avery _________5

Indiana Blas NT 11321 White, Aliyah _________6

Event  41   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache NT 13109 Sparks, Tanner _________1

Speed U Trac NT 13482 Riddle, Josiah _________2

Soca Speed T 17.40 14426 Irish, Samuel _________3

Indiana Blas 15.41 14326 Kelly, Brycen _________4

Soca Speed T 15.75 14406 Alexander, Rashaud _________5

16-Unattache NT 14110 Stewart, Colin _________6

AthLead Indy NT 13168 Bushong, Tate _________7

Soca Speed T NT 13412 Brown, Lennox _________8

Event  42   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division

9 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Evansville S NT 14280 Shoup, Whitney _________2

Body in Trai 18.11 14212 Springer, Eliza _________3

Indiana Stor 16.95 14344 Mathis, Mia _________4

Indiana Stor 17.00 14347 Powell, Laurel _________5

Body in Trai 18.47 14199 Graffis, Norah _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Speed U Trac NT 14465 Riedel, Lillian _________2

Body in Trai 17.92 13216 Wilson, Eugena _________3

Soca Speed T 15.93 14379 Crooke, Kenzie _________4

AthLead Indy 17.87 13149 Bright, Lenaiyah _________5

Soca Speed T 20.13 14396 Richards, Kyla _________6
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Event  43   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 16478 Hoppers, Noah _________1

Atathletics NT 15146 Williams, Evan _________2

16-Unattache 19.01 1578 Feller, Joshua ray _________3

Body in Trai 16.20 15247 Smith, Seffrin _________4

16-Unattache 17.10 1675 Eisfelder, Rylan _________5

Atathletics NT 16133 Do, Alexander _________6

Atathletics NT 16132 Cole II, Kevin _________7

Atathletics NT 15142 Peterson-Lee, Gregory _________8

Event  44   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atathletics NT 15123 Smith, Cierra _________2

Body in Trai 18.23 16206 Perry, Olivia _________3

Speed U Trac 14.44 15469 Swanson, Adriana _________4

16-Unattache 18.03 1534 Miller, Lily _________5

Atathletics NT 16121 Osby, Antre'Onna _________6

Soca Speed T NT 16402 Smith, Olivia _________7

Event  45   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atathletics NT 17139 McNeal, Mikail _________3

Atathletics NT 18135 Eyasu, Alex _________4

Atathletics NT 17131 Burns, Robert _________5

Event  46   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division

9 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
16-Unattache 17.29 176 Boyd, Genesis _________3

16-Unattache 14.60 1722 Hogan, Alana _________4

Speed U Trac 14.74 17458 Ison, Kathryn _________5

Atathletics NT 17117 Boyd, Genesis _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Atathletics NT 17127 Wilburn, Isa _________2

Indiana Stor 15.00 17348 Runyon, Aubrey _________3

Indiana Trac 14.41 17365 Eberle, Demaris _________4

Speed U Trac 14.74 18457 Hale, Audrianna _________5

Indiana Blas NT 18320 Warner, Scout _________6

Event  47   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Speed U Trac NT  8483 Stockstell, Aaron _________2

Soca Speed T NT  7435 O'Neal, Remington _________3

Soca Speed T 16.12  7448 Thomas, Jackson _________4

Fishers Fire 17.33  8302 Andrews, Jordan _________5

AthLead Indy NT  8171 Gilliam, Shamir _________6

Speed U Trac NT  8476 Cornelous, Avyion _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
16-Unattache NT  760 Beneker, Lane _________2

Speed U Trac NT  8480 Menke, Jaxin _________3

Soca Speed T 15.95  8420 Graham Jr. Jr., Cory _________4

Soca Speed T 17.68  8453 Wimberly, Zayon _________5

Speed U Trac NT  8481 Menke, Kendric _________6

Gary Steeler NT  8314 Adams, Sebastian _________7

Event  48   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Body in Trai 19.36  8213 Tunmore, Sevi _________2

Soca Speed T 17.75  8391 Jones, Demi _________3

16-Unattache 16.33  849 Vaughn, Bexley _________4

AthLead Indy 16.66  8160 Woods, Zoe _________5

AthLead Indy 17.78  8157 Merchant, Micah _________6

Body in Trai 20.46  8214 Turner, Brooklyn _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Soca Speed T 19.07  7376 Brown, Savanna _________2

Soca Speed T 17.48  8390 Johnson, Kyleigh _________3

Soca Speed T 16.12  8383 Gordon, Harper _________4

Soca Speed T 17.15  8393 Miller, Denver _________5

Soca Speed T 18.54  8372 badua, kingston _________6

Event  49   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Indiana Stor NT  9359 Harris, Dezmond _________2

Soca Speed T 17.21  9452 Wimberly, Rahsynn _________3

Soca Speed T 14.73 10427 Jackson, Jonathan _________4

Indiana Blas 14.78 10328 Surry, Gabriel _________5

16-Unattache NT 10108 Smith Jr., Tyrell _________6

16-Unattache NT  9104 Scott, Brighton _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Gary Steeler NT 10313 Adams, Joseph _________2

Soca Speed T 15.70 10414 Callender, Sterling _________3

Indiana Stor 13.70 10363 Troupe, Royce _________4

Soca Speed T 15.10  9443 Smith, Jaxon _________5

Indiana Stor NT  9362 Steffey, Kelstyn _________6

Event  50   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Speed U Trac NT 10462 Merritte, Mariah _________1

Indiana Stor 17.53  9346 Patterson, Skylar _________2

Soca Speed T 15.78 10403 Ushi, Moriah _________3

Soca Speed T 14.21 10375 Brimmage, Chozâ€™ley _________4

Indiana Blas 14.72 10318 Talley, Mariah _________5

Westfield Tr 16.00  9492 Wright, Ford _________6

Soca Speed T 18.25 10373 badua, knight _________7

Soca Speed T NT 10394 O'Neal, Skylar _________8
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  50   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division)
Speed U Trac NT  9467 Robinson, Ella _________1

AthLead Indy 17.52  9150 Fields-Graves, Nylarose _________2

Indiana Stor 15.30  9356 Warhop, Genesis _________3

Indiana Blas 14.06 10316 Anderson, Genesis _________4

Indiana Stor 15.15 10332 Blackmon, Carrington _________5

Soca Speed T 17.14  9400 Roby, Ryleigh _________6

Soca Speed T NT 10404 Willis, Madison _________7

Event  51   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
16-Unattache NT 1165 Byrd, Derek _________2

Indiana Stor 14.61 11360 Jennings, Braylen _________3

Indiana Blas 13.36 12325 Hedman, Barak _________4

Soca Speed T 13.80 11429 Jones, Drake _________5

Soca Speed T 16.44 11446 Smith, Tanner _________6

Evansville S NT 12283 Doss, II, Dameion _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Soca Speed T NT 12419 Coombe, Anthony _________2

Body in Trai 14.38 11230 Falquist, Elijah _________3

Soca Speed T 13.26 12439 Redmon, Jordan _________4

Soca Speed T 13.96 11428 Johnson, Vance _________5

Soca Speed T 17.54 12407 Alexander, Ryin _________6

Soca Speed T NT 12444 Smith, Miles _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
16-Unattache NT 11103 Scott, Asante _________2

Soca Speed T 14.33 11431 King, Kaden _________3

AthLead Indy 11.81 12164 Berry, Cameron _________4

Soca Speed T 14.24 12418 Clark, Nico _________5

Soca Speed T NT 11445 Smith, Preston _________6

Event  52   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Evansville S NT 11267 Gray, Dajionna _________2

Fishers Fire 14.53 12301 Stafford, Elliot _________3

Indiana Stor 13.71 11336 Colbert, Olivia _________4

Soca Speed T 13.87 11385 Hendricks, Cariel _________5

Body in Trai 16.47 12189 Britton, Emma _________6

Soca Speed T NT 12378 Clark, Natalie _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Fishers Fire 16.86 12299 Lowe, Sophia _________2

Fishers Fire 14.46 11298 Ledbetter, Zoey _________3

Soca Speed T 13.50 12392 Jones, Khielyn _________4

Soca Speed T 13.96 12382 Goldsmith, Audrey _________5

Center Grove 16.80 11255 Cummings, Cameela _________6

Evansville S NT 12269 Hall, Stella _________7

Event  53   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Soca Speed T NT 13425 Ingram, Micah _________1

16-Unattache NT 13109 Sparks, Tanner _________2

Body in Trai 13.30 14227 Carlson, Seth _________3

AthLead Indy 11.73 14170 Dangerfield, Xavier _________4

AthLead Indy 11.86 14183 Thompson, Kingston _________5

16-Unattache 13.60 1361 Biddings, Cameron _________6

Soca Speed T NT 13415 Carpenter, Aidan _________7

Indiana Blas NT 14326 Kelly, Brycen _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Evansville S NT 13292 Sullivan, Jah'kael _________1

Evansville S NT 14291 Quach, Benjamin _________2

Soca Speed T 13.19 13422 Hayes, Malik _________3

AthLead Indy 11.40 14178 Mitchell, Darnell _________4

Soca Speed T 13.07 13434 Muhammad, Amir _________5

Indiana Stor 14.04 13364 Warhop, Zephaniah _________6

AthLead Indy NT 14185 Washington, James _________7

Speed U Trac NT 14484 Thompson, Kyran _________8

Event  54   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Speed U Trac NT 14461 Marsh, DiMayah _________1

16-Unattache NT 1453 Williams, London _________2

Soca Speed T 14.49 14371 badua, keaton _________3

Indiana Stor 13.20 14342 Holder, Mia _________4

Indiana Stor 13.25 14341 Henry, Moriah _________5

Indiana Stor 14.78 14345 McCollum, Carsyn _________6

Atathletics NT 14120 McKay, Jhazlyn _________7

Evansville S NT 14266 Clutter, Reegan _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
16-Unattache NT 1411 Crews, Aaliyah _________1

Speed U Trac NT 13459 Kelley, Jazlyn _________2

16-Unattache 14.47 1315 Fitzpatrick, Eden _________3

Soca Speed T 12.67 14370 Alvies, Jakiya _________4

AthLead Indy 13.44 13161 Yarbrough, Leila _________5

Indiana Stor 15.03 13340 Harris, Rhiley _________6

16-Unattache NT 1352 Whorton, Jackie _________7

Atathletics NT 14122 Radford, Kai'dynn _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Speed U Trac NT 13466 Roberson, Za-Ni'lah _________1

Indiana Blas NT 14319 Thorton, Gabrielle _________2

Body in Trai 14.17 13216 Wilson, Eugena _________3

Speed U Trac 12.64 14472 White, Za'Nariae _________4

Indiana Stor 13.90 14347 Powell, Laurel _________5

Soca Speed T 15.92 13374 Bafumba, Johanna _________6

AthLead Indy NT 13156 Little, Cali _________7

Speed U Trac NT 13464 Reeves, Zoe _________8
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Event  55   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
16-Unattache NT 1587 Holbrook, Trew _________1

Indiana Stor NT 16361 Semski, Dean _________2

Soca Speed T 12.80 16408 Badua, Paxton _________3

Soca Speed T 11.79 16449 Thomas, Parker _________4

Soca Speed T 12.26 16411 Blackburn, Charles _________5

16-Unattache 13.47 1578 Feller, Joshua ray _________6

Body in Trai NT 16233 Goddard Jr Jr., Jason _________7

Atathletics NT 15146 Williams, Evan _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Evansville S NT 15285 Johnson, Colin _________1

Evansville S NT 15290 Mosley, Hans _________2

Soca Speed T 12.51 15432 King, Shermon _________3

Gary Steeler 11.64 15315 Woods, Tony _________4

16-Unattache 12.31 1688 Hua, Bentley _________5

Evansville S NT 15282 Burden, Bradley _________6

Soca Speed T NT 15410 Bearden, Pervis _________7

Event  56   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Atathletics NT 15126 Wilburn, Anya _________2

16-Unattache 13.30 1517 Ford, Nadia _________3

16-Unattache 12.57 1613 DeFreese, Allison _________4

16-Unattache 12.63 1536 Petkova, Kristina _________5

AthLead Indy 13.46 15152 Hamilton, Amiah _________6

Indiana Stor NT 15333 Chapel, Willinda _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Evansville S NT 15277 Reeves, Kynlee _________2

Speed U Trac 13.05 15454 Aidoo, Elsie _________3

Soca Speed T 12.50 15401 Senefeld, Chloe _________4

Indiana Stor 12.67 16329 Anyanwu, Omema _________5

16-Unattache 13.80 1550 Warren, LeAsia _________6

Indiana Stor NT 15331 Black, Kylee _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Evansville S NT 16268 Hale, Aaliyah _________1

Atathletics NT 15130 Wortham, Ayana _________2

16-Unattache 12.95 1616 Flowers, Kaylah _________3

Indiana Stor 12.20 15334 Chestnut, Morgan _________4

Speed U Trac 12.70 15469 Swanson, Adriana _________5

16-Unattache 13.80 1551 Warren, LeBraya _________6

Evansville S NT 15270 Holt, Audrey _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Atathletics NT 16119 Lee, Thalia _________1

Indiana Stor 14.05 15330 Bennett, Avery _________2

16-Unattache 12.78 1538 Reed, Brooklyn _________3

16-Unattache 12.10 168 Brooks, Sabree _________4

Indiana Stor 12.75 15339 Grande Rosas, Gabriela _________5

Indiana Stor 13.86 15338 Dixon, Athena _________6

Atathletics NT 15128 Winters, Ava Grace _________7

Event  57   Boys 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Atathletics NT 18143 Reeves, Kendal _________1

Body in Trai NT 18252 Young, Christopher _________2

Soca Speed T 11.50 17413 Bryant, Erie _________3

16-Unattache 10.87 1796 Mullens, Cameron _________4

Indiana Blas 11.19 18322 Elias, Cameron _________5

Body in Trai 11.86 17226 Britton, William _________6

Atathletics NT 17141 Penman, Yacub _________7

Indiana Stor NT 17358 Dowell, Mason _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Atathletics NT 17131 Burns, Robert _________1

16-Unattache 12.10 1763 Brooks, Isaiah _________2

16-Unattache 11.30 1862 Brinker, Thomas _________3

Indiana Blas 10.82 19324 Handerson, Samuel Eli _________4

16-Unattache 11.21 1785 Halford, Blake _________5

Indiana Blas 11.97 18323 Glassley, Nolan _________6

Atathletics NT 17144 Suggs, Jamehl _________7

Event  58   Girls 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Atathletics NT 18125 Thruston, Aysa _________2

16-Unattache 12.70 175 Biddings, Delores _________3

16-Unattache 12.05 1730 Lake, Savannah _________4

Indiana Stor 12.20 18354 Taylor, Maya _________5

Indiana Stor 12.80 17335 Clay, Gia _________6

Speed U Trac NT 17460 Lane, Tiarra _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Indiana Stor NT 17348 Runyon, Aubrey _________2

Speed U Trac 12.60 17471 Welker, Dusty _________3

16-Unattache 12.01 1735 Norris, Emily _________4

Indiana Trac 12.23 17365 Eberle, Demaris _________5

16-Unattache 13.00 1722 Hogan, Alana _________6

Speed U Trac NT 17456 Goodman, Gaige _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Indiana Trac 13.16 17366 Rogers, Daisy _________2

Indiana Stor 12.58 17350 Smith, Elise _________3

Soca Speed T 11.96 17380 Crooke, Kya _________4

Indiana Stor 12.30 18355 Vaden, Jila _________5

16-Unattache 13.10 1925 Horvat, Mackenzie _________6

Event  59   Boys 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gary Steeler NT  8314 Adams, Sebastian _________1A

Body in Trai 3:37.24  8229 Davies, Chance _________2A

Center Grove 3:21.82  8258 Cronin, Jack _________3A

Indiana Blas 3:16.04  8327 Kolvoord, Parker _________4A



Timing MD - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:59 PM  6/15/2023  Page 6

USATF Wabash 2023 - 6/16/2023 to 6/17/2023

Wabash

Meet Program

Event  60   Girls 800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 4:06.33  8197 Girolamo, Ingrid _________1A

Body in Trai 3:45.07  8196 Dhillon, Inayat _________2A

Body in Trai 3:14.96  8220 Yorek, Mayleigh _________3A

Fishers Fire 3:08.00  7300 Schoenrock, Emerson _________4A

Event  61   Boys 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westfield Tr 3:00.00  9494 Harrell, Mitchell _________1A

Atathletics NT 10136 Hall, Toussaint _________1B

Westfield Tr 3:00.00 10496 West, Hagen _________2A

Body in Trai 3:10.60 10240 Mills, Drew _________2B

Westfield Tr 2:58.00  9495 Laughrey, Owen _________3A

AthLead Indy 3:04.36 10169 Coy, Lennox _________3B

Westfield Tr 2:56.14 10493 Clark, Brady _________4A

Center Grove 3:02.64  9263 Rose, Lucas _________4B

Gary Steeler NT 10313 Adams, Joseph _________4C

Event  62   Girls 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire 3:19.00  9296 Conn, Eden _________1A

Body in Trai 3:04.09 10200 Hunt, Palmer _________2A

Speed U Trac NT  9470 Warford-Morris, Abriel _________2B

Body in Trai 2:56.27 10218 Yorek, Elin _________3A

Evansville S NT 10271 Kramer, Milah _________3B

Fishers Fire 2:46.83 10297 Howard, Sterling _________4A

Body in Trai 3:22.75  9194 Dailey, Kaelynn _________4B

Event  63   Boys 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 11446 Smith, Tanner _________1A

Body in Trai NT 11231 Girolamo, Benjamin _________1B

Center Grove 2:58.44 11264 Wheeler II, Drew _________2A

16-Unattache NT 1277 Farrington, Kam'Ron _________2B

Soca Speed T 2:53.52 12442 Smith, Corbin _________3A

Atathletics NT 13137 Hawkins, Isaias _________3B

16-Unattache NT 1182 Granger, Magnus _________3C

Fishers Fire 2:34.00 12304 Bradley, Michael _________4A

Soca Speed T NT 11424 Hunt, Galvin _________4B

16-Unattache NT 1270 Connors, Alyson _________4C

Event  64   Girls 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 2:55.02 11387 Johnson, Ava _________1A

Indiana Stor 3:11.68 11352 Steffey, Korryn _________1B

Evansville S NT 12275 Oliva, Maria _________1C

Fishers Fire 2:54.00 11293 Atchison, Norah _________2A

Fishers Fire 3:06.37 11294 Campbell, Joya _________2B

Center Grove NT 12256 Mullins, Makenna _________2C

AthLead Indy 2:47.82 12153 Johnson, Aletheia _________3A

Body in Trai 3:04.99 12190 Carlson, Avery _________3B

Westfield Tr NT 11490 Cook, Lorelai _________3C

Speed U Trac 2:42.00 11468 Stockstell, Shay _________4A

Soca Speed T 3:02.11 11389 Johnson, Kori _________4B

Body in Trai 3:31.03 11195 Dhillon, Amaanat _________4C

Evansville S NT 11274 Morris, Claire _________4D

Event  65   Boys 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Evansville S NT 13288 Morris, Eli _________1A

Evansville S NT 14286 Joska, Merrick _________1B

AthLead Indy 2:41.66 14186 Willey, Graeme _________2A

Body in Trai NT 13232 Girolamo, Thomas _________2B

16-Unattache 2:32.55 13114 Woolever, Jacoby _________3A

16-Unattache NT 13100 Pope, Colby _________3B

16-Unattache 2:31.92 1472 Cumberledge, Nathan _________4A

16-Unattache NT 1457 Aspaas, Aedan _________4B

16-Unattache NT 1473 Damian Eberle, Damian Eberle _________4C

Event  66   Girls 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 2:40.81 14399 Riggle, Delani _________1A

Body in Trai 3:00.73 13188 Benedict, Tessa _________1B

Indiana Stor NT 13340 Harris, Rhiley _________1C

Body in Trai 2:39.25 14203 Ober, Naomi _________2A

Indiana Stor 2:43.64 14353 Steffey, Kycie _________2B

16-Unattache NT 1432 Lipp, Cadence _________2C

Soca Speed T 2:34.63 14397 Riggins, Kennedy _________3A

Indiana Stor 2:43.40 13351 Steffey, Kaydence _________3B

16-Unattache NT 137 Brodnik, Payton _________3C

Soca Speed T 2:25.94 14398 Riggins, Madison _________4A

Soca Speed T 2:41.53 14395 Peterson, Ana Olivia _________4B

16-Unattache NT 1431 Lebrija, Clare _________4C

TruElite Athlete NT 13487 Dahlstrom, Leila _________4D
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Event  67   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 2:09.97 15243 Ober, Isaac _________1A

Evansville S NT 15284 Hartman, Landon _________1B

16-Unattache 2:09.00 1683 Guenin-Hodson, Drew _________2A

16-Unattache NT 15113 Witter, Tristan _________2B

Evansville S NT 15289 Morris, Ethan _________2C

16-Unattache 2:01.00 1664 Brumett, Leon _________3A

Soca Speed T 2:28.22 16433 Lyles, Maurice _________3B

Evansville S NT 15287 Kramer, Dane _________3C

Soca Speed T 1:59.46 15441 Smith, Colten _________4A

Soca Speed T 2:13.41 15447 Sturgill, Riley _________4B

16-Unattache NT 1593 LeMay, Maxwell _________4C

Event  68   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 2:44.00 1519 GarcÃ-a-Santiago, Aerin _________1A

Evansville S NT 16279 Seibert, Anna _________1B

Indiana Stor 2:39.01 15357 Wolfe, Eden _________2A

Indiana Stor NT 15343 Jeffers, Simone _________2B

Soca Speed T 2:38.15 15384 Hayes, Aaliyah _________3A

16-Unattache 3:10.99 1612 Cumberledge, Megan _________3B

Evansville S NT 15272 Land, Isabel _________3C

Soca Speed T 2:34.79 15386 Irish, Annabelle _________4A

16-Unattache 2:48.00 1528 Kenefic, Kylie _________4B

Evansville S NT 15273 Lutz, Brooklyn _________4C

Event  69   Boys 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TruElite Athlete NT 17489 Dahlstrom, Lukas _________1A

Soca Speed T 2:05.89 18440 Riggle, Cole _________2A

Soca Speed T 2:01.84 17409 Bailey, John _________3A

Speed U Trac 1:57.76 18475 Aidoo, Ethan _________4A

Event  70   Girls 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Indiana Stor 2:28.63 17350 Smith, Elise _________1A

AthLead Indy NT 17151 Gibson, Charlee _________2A

Event  76   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSoca Speed T _________4

1) #385 Hendricks, Cariel 11 2) #382 Goldsmith, Audrey 12

3) #388 Johnson, Jolie 12 4) #392 Jones, Khielyn 12

Event  78   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #120 McKay, Jhazlyn 14

A NTIndiana Stor _________5

1) #341 Henry, Moriah 14 2) #344 Mathis, Mia 14

3) #347 Powell, Laurel 14 4) #342 Holder, Mia 14

5) #351 Steffey, Kaydence 13 6) #345 McCollum, Carsyn 14

Event  79   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #140 Nelson, Kiyan 16 2) #133 Do, Alexander 16

3) #146 Williams, Evan 15

Event  80   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 49.50Indiana Stor _________4

1) #334 Chestnut, Morgan 15 2) #329 Anyanwu, Omema 16

3) #339 Grande Rosas, Gabriela 15 4) #331 Black, Kylee 15

A NTAtathletics _________5

1) #124 Taylor, Leyana 16 2) #121 Osby, Antre'Onna 16

3) #130 Wortham, Ayana 15 4) #128 Winters, Ava Grace 15

5) #123 Smith, Cierra 15 6) #118 Hawkins, Alana 15

Event  81   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #143 Reeves, Kendal 18 2) #135 Eyasu, Alex 18

3) #131 Burns, Robert 17 4) #144 Suggs, Jamehl 17

5) #139 McNeal, Mikail 17

Event  82   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #125 Thruston, Aysa 18 2) #117 Boyd, Genesis 17

3) #129 Woods, Adrianna 17

A NTIndiana Stor _________5

1) #335 Clay, Gia 17 2) #350 Smith, Elise 17

3) #354 Taylor, Maya 18 4) #355 Vaden, Jila 18

5) #348 Runyon, Aubrey 17 6) #349 Samms, Lani 17

Event  83   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AthLead Indy NT  8171 Gilliam, Shamir _________3

16-Unattache NT  760 Beneker, Lane _________4

Speed U Trac NT  8481 Menke, Kendric _________5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  83   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division)
Speed U Trac NT  8476 Cornelous, Avyion _________1

Body in Trai 1:37.62  8229 Davies, Chance _________2

Center Grove 1:28.85  8258 Cronin, Jack _________3

Soca Speed T 1:13.30  8438 Peters, Arris _________4

Body in Trai 1:26.50  8251 Wilson, Isaiah _________5

Fishers Fire 1:37.28  8307 Hensley, Quinn _________6

16-Unattache 1:50.00  7112 Turner, Bryce _________7

Center Grove NT  7260 Dirksen, Jack _________8

Event  84   Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Center Grove NT  7254 Butler, Mya _________1

Body in Trai 1:44.12  6219 Yorek, Emmy _________2

Body in Trai 1:36.17  8213 Tunmore, Sevi _________3

AthLead Indy 1:29.09  8154 Johnson, Kanata _________4

Body in Trai 1:32.03  8220 Yorek, Mayleigh _________5

Body in Trai 1:40.71  8196 Dhillon, Inayat _________6

Body in Trai 1:51.14  8197 Girolamo, Ingrid _________7

Event  85   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache NT  9104 Scott, Brighton _________3

Indiana Stor NT  9362 Steffey, Kelstyn _________4

16-Unattache NT 10108 Smith Jr., Tyrell _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indiana Stor 1:26.00  9359 Harris, Dezmond _________1

Westfield Tr 1:23.03 10496 West, Hagen _________2

Body in Trai 1:19.67 10246 Smith, Grayson _________3

Indiana Stor 1:08.00 10363 Troupe, Royce _________4

Soca Speed T 1:16.62  9416 Carpenter, Aubry _________5

Fishers Fire 1:20.39  9306 Goyette, Nathaniel _________6

Soca Speed T 1:23.97  9452 Wimberly, Rahsynn _________7

Body in Trai 1:35.90  9245 Rattan, Asher _________8

Event  86   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Evansville S NT 10271 Kramer, Milah _________2

Speed U Trac NT  9470 Warford-Morris, Abriel _________3

Speed U Trac NT  9467 Robinson, Ella _________4

Soca Speed T NT 10403 Ushi, Moriah _________5

Speed U Trac NT 10462 Merritte, Mariah _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Body in Trai 1:24.74 10215 Turner, Jubilee _________2

Indiana Stor 1:16.33  9356 Warhop, Genesis _________3

Soca Speed T 1:08.61 10375 Brimmage, Chozâ€™ley _________4

Indiana Stor 1:14.93 10332 Blackmon, Carrington _________5

Body in Trai 1:19.25 10218 Yorek, Elin _________6

Event  87   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 12444 Smith, Miles _________2

16-Unattache NT 1268 Catlin, Drew _________3

16-Unattache NT 11103 Scott, Asante _________4

16-Unattache NT 1165 Byrd, Derek _________5

Soca Speed T NT 12423 Hill, Cody _________6

Soca Speed T NT 11431 King, Kaden _________7

16-Unattache NT 1277 Farrington, Kam'Ron _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache 1:23.15 11115 Wray, Jace _________2

Center Grove 1:14.86 11264 Wheeler II, Drew _________3

AthLead Indy 1:01.26 12164 Berry, Cameron _________4

Indiana Stor 1:06.42 11360 Jennings, Braylen _________5

Soca Speed T 1:19.36 11446 Smith, Tanner _________6

Event  88   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Evansville S NT 11274 Morris, Claire _________3

Indiana Stor 1:20.66 11352 Steffey, Korryn _________4

Center Grove NT 12256 Mullins, Makenna _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 1:14.88 11389 Johnson, Kori _________2

Soca Speed T 1:11.43 11387 Johnson, Ava _________3

Indiana Stor 1:07.39 12337 Da Costa, Eva _________4

Body in Trai 1:10.99 12210 Salazar, Arantxa _________5

Indiana Blas 1:13.53 11321 White, Aliyah _________6

Body in Trai 1:20.06 12190 Carlson, Avery _________7

Event  89   Boys 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache NT 13100 Pope, Colby _________2

Soca Speed T NT 13422 Hayes, Malik _________3

Speed U Trac NT 13482 Riddle, Josiah _________4

16-Unattache NT 14110 Stewart, Colin _________5

Evansville S NT 14286 Joska, Merrick _________6

16-Unattache NT 13109 Sparks, Tanner _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache 1:05.00 1361 Biddings, Cameron _________2

AthLead Indy 56.33 14178 Mitchell, Darnell _________3

Indiana Blas 55.11 14326 Kelly, Brycen _________4

AthLead Indy 55.78 14183 Thompson, Kingston _________5

AthLead Indy 57.11 14185 Washington, James _________6

AthLead Indy 1:06.86 14174 Hilliard, Elijah _________7

Indiana Stor 1:06.97 13364 Warhop, Zephaniah _________8
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Event  90   Girls 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
16-Unattache NT 1453 Williams, London _________3

16-Unattache NT 1411 Crews, Aaliyah _________4

Speed U Trac NT 13459 Kelley, Jazlyn _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
16-Unattache NT 1432 Lipp, Cadence _________1

Atathletics NT 14122 Radford, Kai'dynn _________2

Soca Speed T NT 13374 Bafumba, Johanna _________3

Evansville S NT 14278 Schneider, Makayla _________4

Soca Speed T NT 14377 Castillo, Cosette _________5

16-Unattache NT 137 Brodnik, Payton _________6

Speed U Trac NT 14455 Franklin, Kyra _________7

16-Unattache NT 1352 Whorton, Jackie _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AthLead Indy 1:07.47 13156 Little, Cali _________1

Indiana Stor 1:06.42 14345 McCollum, Carsyn _________2

Soca Speed T 1:04.11 13381 Cunningham, Cianna _________3

Indiana Stor 1:02.00 14341 Henry, Moriah _________4

16-Unattache 1:03.77 1431 Lebrija, Clare _________5

Soca Speed T 1:04.43 14397 Riggins, Kennedy _________6

Indiana Stor 1:06.78 13351 Steffey, Kaydence _________7

Indiana Stor 1:09.87 13340 Harris, Rhiley _________8

Event  91   Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 15410 Bearden, Pervis _________2

Atathletics NT 16140 Nelson, Kiyan _________3

Evansville S NT 15284 Hartman, Landon _________4

16-Unattache NT 1587 Holbrook, Trew _________5

Soca Speed T NT 15451 Wanza, Jaxson _________6

Atathletics NT 15142 Peterson-Lee, Gregory _________7

Speed U Trac NT 16477 Gallegos, Adrian _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 54.58 15441 Smith, Colten _________3

Soca Speed T 52.19 15450 Trevino, Jace _________4

Indiana Stor 53.00 16361 Semski, Dean _________5

Soca Speed T 57.26 15432 King, Shermon _________6

Soca Speed T 58.87 15436 Pallekonda, Benjamin _________7

Event  92   Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AthLead Indy NT 15152 Hamilton, Amiah _________1

Evansville S NT 15277 Reeves, Kynlee _________2

Indiana Stor NT 15331 Black, Kylee _________3

Atathletics NT 16121 Osby, Antre'Onna _________4

Indiana Stor NT 15333 Chapel, Willinda _________5

Speed U Trac NT 16463 Piech, Jenessa _________6

Evansville S NT 15281 Spore, Alexa _________7

Evansville S NT 15273 Lutz, Brooklyn _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 16473 Wittig, Maryella _________1

Soca Speed T 1:06.66 15384 Hayes, Aaliyah _________2

Indiana Stor 1:04.75 15330 Bennett, Avery _________3

16-Unattache 1:03.00 1550 Warren, LeAsia _________4

16-Unattache 1:04.50 1545 Sutton, Azaria _________5

16-Unattache 1:05.00 1517 Ford, Nadia _________6

Speed U Trac 1:07.00 15454 Aidoo, Elsie _________7

Atathletics NT 15118 Hawkins, Alana _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Indiana Stor 1:02.90 15357 Wolfe, Eden _________1

Indiana Stor 1:00.00 15339 Grande Rosas, Gabriela _________2

16-Unattache 59.00 168 Brooks, Sabree _________3

Indiana Stor 56.60 16329 Anyanwu, Omema _________4

16-Unattache 58.39 1536 Petkova, Kristina _________5

Soca Speed T 59.34 15401 Senefeld, Chloe _________6

Indiana Stor 1:00.40 15343 Jeffers, Simone _________7

16-Unattache 1:03.00 1551 Warren, LeBraya _________8

Event  93   Boys 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indiana Stor NT 17358 Dowell, Mason _________2

Soca Speed T NT 17421 Greene, Daniel _________3

Body in Trai NT 18249 Turner, Paul _________4

Soca Speed T NT 17409 Bailey, John _________5

Atathletics NT 17139 McNeal, Mikail _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache 51.08 19116 Wray, Luke _________3

16-Unattache 47.71 1796 Mullens, Cameron _________4

16-Unattache 50.60 1881 Fuller, Tyson _________5

AthLead Indy 56.56 17166 Burchfield, Beckham _________6

Event  94   Girls 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 18474 Young, Joslyn _________2

Atathletics NT 17127 Wilburn, Isa _________3

Indiana Stor 1:03.00 17349 Samms, Lani _________4

16-Unattache 1:08.40 176 Boyd, Genesis _________5

Atathletics NT 17117 Boyd, Genesis _________6

Speed U Trac NT 17456 Goodman, Gaige _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache 1:02.00 175 Biddings, Delores _________1

Indiana Trac 1:00.50 17366 Rogers, Daisy _________2

Indiana Stor 57.10 17335 Clay, Gia _________3

16-Unattache 56.61 1735 Norris, Emily _________4

16-Unattache 57.10 1827 Jundos, Joselyn _________5

Indiana Stor 58.00 18354 Taylor, Maya _________6

Indiana Stor 1:01.63 17350 Smith, Elise _________7

16-Unattache 1:02.00 1722 Hogan, Alana _________8
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Event  95   Boys 1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Indiana Blas 6:24.82  8327 Kolvoord, Parker _________1

Gary Steeler NT  8314 Adams, Sebastian _________2

Event  96   Girls 1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire 6:34.00  7300 Schoenrock, Emerson _________1

16-Unattache NT  747 Tragesser, Presley _________2

Event  97   Boys 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Westfield Tr 6:10.87 10493 Clark, Brady _________1

Westfield Tr 6:17.00  9494 Harrell, Mitchell _________2

Center Grove 6:30.94  9263 Rose, Lucas _________3

Body in Trai 6:33.36 10240 Mills, Drew _________4

Body in Trai 7:10.81  9223 Bingel, Joshua _________5

Atathletics NT 10136 Hall, Toussaint _________6

AthLead Indy NT 10169 Coy, Lennox _________7

Westfield Tr NT  9495 Laughrey, Owen _________8

Gary Steeler NT 10313 Adams, Joseph _________9

Event  98   Girls 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire 5:34.28 10297 Howard, Sterling _________1

Body in Trai 6:28.29 10200 Hunt, Palmer _________2

Westfield Tr 6:45.86  9491 Wagner, Jenna _________3

Body in Trai 6:46.26  9194 Dailey, Kaelynn _________4

Fishers Fire 6:58.00  9296 Conn, Eden _________5

Event  99   Girls 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 5:19.74 11217 Yorek, Aliyah _________1

AthLead Indy 5:51.78 12153 Johnson, Aletheia _________2

Fishers Fire 6:05.00 11293 Atchison, Norah _________3

Fishers Fire 6:35.13 11294 Campbell, Joya _________4

Body in Trai 7:21.65 11195 Dhillon, Amaanat _________5

Evansville S NT 11274 Morris, Claire _________6

Indiana Stor NT 11352 Steffey, Korryn _________7

Evansville S NT 12275 Oliva, Maria _________8

Event  100   Boys 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire 5:15.00 12304 Bradley, Michael _________1

Fishers Fire 5:21.00 11310 Reardon-McSoley, Jace _________2

AthLead Indy 5:35.50 12172 Hamilton, Madison _________3

16-Unattache 5:45.14 11111 Tragesser, Landon _________4

AthLead Indy 6:09.87 12181 Ralston, Jaxon _________5

Soca Speed T 6:10.99 12442 Smith, Corbin _________6

Body in Trai 6:18.05 12237 Kempson, Jeffrey _________7

Center Grove NT 11264 Wheeler II, Drew _________8

16-Unattache NT 1182 Granger, Magnus _________9

Atathletics NT 13137 Hawkins, Isaias _________10

Soca Speed T NT 11424 Hunt, Galvin _________11

16-Unattache NT 1270 Connors, Alyson _________12

Atathletics NT 12134 Eble, Xavier _________13

Body in Trai NT 11231 Girolamo, Benjamin _________14

Event  101   Boys 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 4:37.00 14105 Seitz, Calvin _________1

AthLead Indy 5:01.89 14167 Burchfield, Landon _________2

16-Unattache 5:19.43 1472 Cumberledge, Nathan _________3

Body in Trai 5:43.78 13221 Benedict, Tate _________4

AthLead Indy 5:43.94 14186 Willey, Graeme _________5

16-Unattache NT 1457 Aspaas, Aedan _________6

Body in Trai NT 13232 Girolamo, Thomas _________7

Speed U Trac NT 13479 Lugar, Hayden _________8

16-Unattache NT 1473 Damian Eberle, Damian Eberle _________9

AthLead Indy NT 13180 O'Neal, Casey _________10

Event  102   Girls 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 5:10.59 1448 Tragesser, Taylor _________1

16-Unattache 5:21.56 1346 Tragesser, Chloe _________2

Body in Trai 5:28.76 14203 Ober, Naomi _________3

Indiana Stor 5:47.25 14353 Steffey, Kycie _________4

Soca Speed T 5:54.93 14395 Peterson, Ana Olivia _________5

Body in Trai 6:13.23 13188 Benedict, Tessa _________6

TruElite Athlete NT 13488 Dahlstrom, Lilian _________7

TruElite Athlete NT 13487 Dahlstrom, Leila _________8

Soca Speed T NT 14398 Riggins, Madison _________9

16-Unattache NT 1431 Lebrija, Clare _________10
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Event  103   Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 4:16.00 1664 Brumett, Leon _________1

Body in Trai 4:27.31 15243 Ober, Isaac _________2

Body in Trai 4:28.56 16222 Benedict, Zeke _________3

Soca Speed T 4:32.75 15441 Smith, Colten _________4

16-Unattache 4:42.00 1556 Aiken, Caleb _________5

Indiana Trac 5:19.00 15369 Sherfick, Everett _________6

Soca Speed T 5:28.04 16433 Lyles, Maurice _________7

Body in Trai 5:29.65 15235 Grimes, Jacob _________8

16-Unattache NT 15113 Witter, Tristan _________9

16-Unattache NT 1593 LeMay, Maxwell _________10

Evansville S NT 15287 Kramer, Dane _________11

Evansville S NT 15289 Morris, Ethan _________12

Event  104   Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 5:20.32 15201 Kempson, Margie _________1

Soca Speed T 5:49.68 15384 Hayes, Aaliyah _________2

16-Unattache 6:34.81 1612 Cumberledge, Megan _________3

Evansville S NT 15272 Land, Isabel _________4

Evansville S NT 16279 Seibert, Anna _________5

Event  105   Boys 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 4:20.00 1897 Nagel I, Hayden _________1

Soca Speed T 4:29.19 18440 Riggle, Cole _________2

Body in Trai 5:29.55 17238 McGriff, Cooper _________3

Body in Trai 5:51.96 17239 McGriff, Owen _________4

TruElite Athlete NT 17489 Dahlstrom, Lukas _________5

Speed U Trac NT 18475 Aidoo, Ethan _________6

Event  107   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T NT  7435 O'Neal, Remington _________3

Speed U Trac NT  8481 Menke, Kendric _________4

Speed U Trac NT  8480 Menke, Jaxin _________5

Speed U Trac NT  8476 Cornelous, Avyion _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 40.91  8453 Wimberly, Zayon _________1

Fishers Fire 37.26  8302 Andrews, Jordan _________2

Speed U Trac 34.30  8483 Stockstell, Aaron _________3

Soca Speed T 33.67  8420 Graham Jr. Jr., Cory _________4

AthLead Indy 33.94  8171 Gilliam, Shamir _________5

Soca Speed T 34.72  7448 Thomas, Jackson _________6

Fishers Fire 38.65  8307 Hensley, Quinn _________7

Event  108   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Body in Trai 44.60  8214 Turner, Brooklyn _________3

Body in Trai 41.00  6219 Yorek, Emmy _________4

Soca Speed T 41.10  7376 Brown, Savanna _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 36.78  8390 Johnson, Kyleigh _________1

AthLead Indy 36.37  8154 Johnson, Kanata _________2

Soca Speed T 36.09  8393 Miller, Denver _________3

Soca Speed T 33.39  8383 Gordon, Harper _________4

16-Unattache 34.30  849 Vaughn, Bexley _________5

AthLead Indy 36.37  8160 Woods, Zoe _________6

AthLead Indy 36.76  8157 Merchant, Micah _________7

Body in Trai 40.50  8213 Tunmore, Sevi _________8

Event  109   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indiana Stor NT  9362 Steffey, Kelstyn _________3

16-Unattache NT  9104 Scott, Brighton _________4

16-Unattache NT 10108 Smith Jr., Tyrell _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 39.70  9452 Wimberly, Rahsynn _________1

Indiana Stor 35.20  9359 Harris, Dezmond _________2

Indiana Blas 31.47 10328 Surry, Gabriel _________3

Indiana Stor 28.90 10363 Troupe, Royce _________4

Soca Speed T 30.75 10427 Jackson, Jonathan _________5

Soca Speed T 32.32 10414 Callender, Sterling _________6

Center Grove 38.85  9259 Dirksen, Grant _________7

Event  110   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 10404 Willis, Madison _________1

Evansville S NT 10271 Kramer, Milah _________2

Speed U Trac NT 10462 Merritte, Mariah _________3

Soca Speed T 37.91  9400 Roby, Ryleigh _________4

Indiana Stor 38.47  9346 Patterson, Skylar _________5

Soca Speed T NT 10394 O'Neal, Skylar _________6

Speed U Trac NT  9467 Robinson, Ella _________7

AthLead Indy NT  9150 Fields-Graves, Nylarose _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Body in Trai 33.92 10211 Smits, Molly Kate _________1

Indiana Stor 32.33  9356 Warhop, Genesis _________2

Indiana Blas 30.62 10318 Talley, Mariah _________3

Soca Speed T 29.36 10375 Brimmage, Chozâ€™ley _________4

Indiana Blas 30.02 10316 Anderson, Genesis _________5

Indiana Stor 31.39 10332 Blackmon, Carrington _________6

Soca Speed T 33.87 10403 Ushi, Moriah _________7

Westfield Tr 34.10  9492 Wright, Ford _________8
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Event  111   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache NT 1268 Catlin, Drew _________1

16-Unattache NT 1165 Byrd, Derek _________2

16-Unattache NT 11103 Scott, Asante _________3

16-Unattache 36.13 11115 Wray, Jace _________4

16-Unattache NT 1277 Farrington, Kam'Ron _________5

Evansville S NT 12283 Doss, II, Dameion _________6

Soca Speed T NT 12419 Coombe, Anthony _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indiana Stor 30.94 11360 Jennings, Braylen _________1

Indiana Blas 28.96 12325 Hedman, Barak _________2

Soca Speed T 28.16 12405 Alexander, DeShuane _________3

AthLead Indy 24.03 12164 Berry, Cameron _________4

Soca Speed T 26.96 12439 Redmon, Jordan _________5

Soca Speed T 28.82 11431 King, Kaden _________6

Soca Speed T 30.47 12423 Hill, Cody _________7

Soca Speed T 33.00 11428 Johnson, Vance _________8

Event  112   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Evansville S NT 12269 Hall, Stella _________2

Evansville S NT 11267 Gray, Dajionna _________3

Speed U Trac 33.45 11468 Stockstell, Shay _________4

Fishers Fire 33.94 12299 Lowe, Sophia _________5

Soca Speed T NT 12378 Clark, Natalie _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fishers Fire 30.54 11298 Ledbetter, Zoey _________1

Fishers Fire 30.35 12301 Stafford, Elliot _________2

Indiana Stor 29.39 12337 Da Costa, Eva _________3

Soca Speed T 27.84 12392 Jones, Khielyn _________4

Indiana Stor 28.48 11336 Colbert, Olivia _________5

Soca Speed T 30.02 12388 Johnson, Jolie _________6

Soca Speed T 30.51 11385 Hendricks, Cariel _________7

Indiana Blas 31.36 11321 White, Aliyah _________8

Event  113   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T NT 13415 Carpenter, Aidan _________1

16-Unattache NT 13100 Pope, Colby _________2

Soca Speed T NT 13425 Ingram, Micah _________3

Indiana Stor 29.70 13364 Warhop, Zephaniah _________4

Evansville S NT 13292 Sullivan, Jah'kael _________5

16-Unattache NT 13109 Sparks, Tanner _________6

Evansville S NT 14291 Quach, Benjamin _________7

Speed U Trac NT 14484 Thompson, Kyran _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soca Speed T 27.15 13422 Hayes, Malik _________1

Soca Speed T 26.73 13434 Muhammad, Amir _________2

AthLead Indy 23.87 14185 Washington, James _________3

AthLead Indy 23.27 14170 Dangerfield, Xavier _________4

AthLead Indy 23.58 14178 Mitchell, Darnell _________5

AthLead Indy 24.28 14183 Thompson, Kingston _________6

Body in Trai 26.74 14227 Carlson, Seth _________7

16-Unattache 27.50 1361 Biddings, Cameron _________8

Event  114   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Speed U Trac NT 14455 Franklin, Kyra _________1

16-Unattache NT 1352 Whorton, Jackie _________2

Evansville S NT 14278 Schneider, Makayla _________3

16-Unattache NT 1453 Williams, London _________4

Indiana Blas NT 14319 Thorton, Gabrielle _________5

Soca Speed T NT 14377 Castillo, Cosette _________6

16-Unattache NT 1411 Crews, Aaliyah _________7

Speed U Trac NT 13466 Roberson, Za-Ni'lah _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Evansville S NT 14280 Shoup, Whitney _________1

Speed U Trac NT 13464 Reeves, Zoe _________2

Soca Speed T 33.96 13374 Bafumba, Johanna _________3

Indiana Stor 31.05 13351 Steffey, Kaydence _________4

16-Unattache 32.18 1315 Fitzpatrick, Eden _________5

Speed U Trac NT 14461 Marsh, DiMayah _________6

16-Unattache NT 1432 Lipp, Cadence _________7

Speed U Trac NT 13459 Kelley, Jazlyn _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Body in Trai 30.15 13216 Wilson, Eugena _________1

Indiana Stor 28.25 14342 Holder, Mia _________2

Indiana Stor 27.31 14344 Mathis, Mia _________3

Speed U Trac 25.40 14472 White, Za'Nariae _________4

Soca Speed T 26.34 14370 Alvies, Jakiya _________5

Indiana Stor 27.50 14341 Henry, Moriah _________6

Indiana Stor 29.76 14345 McCollum, Carsyn _________7

AthLead Indy 30.50 13156 Little, Cali _________8

Event  115   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Body in Trai NT 16233 Goddard Jr Jr., Jason _________3

Evansville S NT 15282 Burden, Bradley _________4

Evansville S NT 15290 Mosley, Hans _________5

Evansville S NT 15285 Johnson, Colin _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
16-Unattache NT 1587 Holbrook, Trew _________2

Atathletics NT 16140 Nelson, Kiyan _________3

Soca Speed T NT 15410 Bearden, Pervis _________4

Body in Trai NT 15247 Smith, Seffrin _________5

Soca Speed T NT 15451 Wanza, Jaxson _________6

Soca Speed T NT 15432 King, Shermon _________7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  115   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division)
Soca Speed T 24.97 16411 Blackburn, Charles _________2

Soca Speed T 24.11 16449 Thomas, Parker _________3

Gary Steeler 23.45 15315 Woods, Tony _________4

Soca Speed T 23.77 15450 Trevino, Jace _________5

Indiana Stor 24.50 16361 Semski, Dean _________6

16-Unattache 25.48 1688 Hua, Bentley _________7

16-Unattache 27.50 1578 Feller, Joshua ray _________8

Event  116   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
AthLead Indy NT 15152 Hamilton, Amiah _________3

Atathletics NT 15126 Wilburn, Anya _________4

Evansville S NT 15277 Reeves, Kynlee _________5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Evansville S NT 15273 Lutz, Brooklyn _________1

Evansville S NT 16268 Hale, Aaliyah _________2

Indiana Stor NT 15331 Black, Kylee _________3

Indiana Stor NT 15343 Jeffers, Simone _________4

Speed U Trac NT 16463 Piech, Jenessa _________5

Atathletics NT 15118 Hawkins, Alana _________6

Evansville S NT 15270 Holt, Audrey _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Atathletics NT 16124 Taylor, Leyana _________1

Indiana Stor NT 15333 Chapel, Willinda _________2

Atathletics NT 15130 Wortham, Ayana _________3

Indiana Stor 28.35 15330 Bennett, Avery _________4

16-Unattache 29.50 1545 Sutton, Azaria _________5

Atathletics NT 15128 Winters, Ava Grace _________6

Speed U Trac NT 16473 Wittig, Maryella _________7

Atathletics NT 15123 Smith, Cierra _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Soca Speed T 27.90 16402 Smith, Olivia _________1

Indiana Stor 27.51 15338 Dixon, Athena _________2

16-Unattache 27.10 1517 Ford, Nadia _________3

16-Unattache 27.00 1551 Warren, LeBraya _________4

16-Unattache 27.00 1550 Warren, LeAsia _________5

Speed U Trac 27.27 15454 Aidoo, Elsie _________6

Indiana Stor 27.86 15357 Wolfe, Eden _________7

16-Unattache 28.00 1616 Flowers, Kaylah _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Indiana Stor 26.41 15334 Chestnut, Morgan _________1

16-Unattache 25.88 1613 DeFreese, Allison _________2

Soca Speed T 25.85 15401 Senefeld, Chloe _________3

16-Unattache 24.80 168 Brooks, Sabree _________4

Indiana Stor 25.65 16329 Anyanwu, Omema _________5

16-Unattache 25.86 1536 Petkova, Kristina _________6

Indiana Stor 26.40 15339 Grande Rosas, Gabriela _________7

16-Unattache 26.72 1538 Reed, Brooklyn _________8

Event  117   Boys 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Atathletics NT 18143 Reeves, Kendal _________2

Soca Speed T NT 17421 Greene, Daniel _________3

AthLead Indy 25.18 17166 Burchfield, Beckham _________4

16-Unattache 25.97 1766 Callahan, Kylan _________5

Atathletics NT 17144 Suggs, Jamehl _________6

Body in Trai NT 18249 Turner, Paul _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indiana Stor 24.01 17358 Dowell, Mason _________1

16-Unattache 23.34 19116 Wray, Luke _________2

Indiana Blas 22.74 18322 Elias, Cameron _________3

16-Unattache 21.65 1796 Mullens, Cameron _________4

Indiana Blas 22.03 19324 Handerson, Samuel Eli _________5

Indiana Blas 23.18 18323 Glassley, Nolan _________6

16-Unattache 23.50 1881 Fuller, Tyson _________7

16-Unattache 24.40 1763 Brooks, Isaiah _________8

Event  118   Girls 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Atathletics NT 17129 Woods, Adrianna _________2

Indiana Stor NT 17349 Samms, Lani _________3

Body in Trai 28.56 17193 Comparini, Emily _________4

Speed U Trac NT 17456 Goodman, Gaige _________5

Speed U Trac NT 17460 Lane, Tiarra _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
16-Unattache 26.15 1827 Jundos, Joselyn _________1

Indiana Stor 25.60 18355 Vaden, Jila _________2

16-Unattache 25.50 175 Biddings, Delores _________3

16-Unattache 24.78 1735 Norris, Emily _________4

Indiana Stor 25.30 18354 Taylor, Maya _________5

Speed U Trac 25.60 17471 Welker, Dusty _________6

Indiana Stor 25.90 17335 Clay, Gia _________7

Indiana Trac 28.19 17366 Rogers, Daisy _________8

Event  126   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 13-14 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTIndiana Stor _________3

1) #345 McCollum, Carsyn 14 2) #342 Holder, Mia 14

3) #351 Steffey, Kaydence 13 4) #340 Harris, Rhiley 13

5) #353 Steffey, Kycie 14

A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #120 McKay, Jhazlyn 14

A NTSoca Speed T _________5

1) #381 Cunningham, Cianna 13 2) #397 Riggins, Kennedy 14

3) #399 Riggle, Delani 14 4) #398 Riggins, Madison 14

5) #377 Castillo, Cosette 14 6) #370 Alvies, Jakiya 14
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Event  127   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #140 Nelson, Kiyan 16 2) #133 Do, Alexander 16

3) #146 Williams, Evan 15

Event  128   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:20.00Indiana Stor _________4

1) #338 Dixon, Athena 15 2) #343 Jeffers, Simone 15

3) #357 Wolfe, Eden 15 4) #333 Chapel, Willinda 15

5) #331 Black, Kylee 15 6) #330 Bennett, Avery 15

A NTAtathletics _________5

1) #124 Taylor, Leyana 16 2) #121 Osby, Antre'Onna 16

3) #130 Wortham, Ayana 15 4) #128 Winters, Ava Grace 15

5) #123 Smith, Cierra 15 6) #118 Hawkins, Alana 15

Event  129   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #143 Reeves, Kendal 18 2) #135 Eyasu, Alex 18

3) #131 Burns, Robert 17 4) #144 Suggs, Jamehl 17

5) #139 McNeal, Mikail 17

Event  130   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 Division

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAtathletics _________4

1) #125 Thruston, Aysa 18 2) #127 Wilburn, Isa 17

3) #129 Woods, Adrianna 17

Event  132   Boys Hammer Throw 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Indiana Trac ND 15368 Hamidovic, Adis _________1

AthLead Indy ND 16179 Norman, Jonah _________2

16-Unattache 49.43m 1691 Kerr, Aidan _________3

16-Unattache 51.61m 1574 Didat, Samuel _________4

Event  133   Girls Hammer Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 18207 Perry, Paige _________1

AthLead Indy ND 17159 Wooden, Lariah _________2

AthLead Indy ND 17147 Alexander, Hannah _________3

Body in Trai ND 19192 Clark, McKenna _________4

16-Unattache 27.27m 1721 Helton, Faith _________5

16-Unattache 46.02m 1733 Lucas, Hadley _________6

Event  134   Boys Hammer Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 17239 McGriff, Owen _________1

AthLead Indy ND 17173 Hilliard, Benjamin _________2

Body in Trai ND 17228 Clark, Samuel _________3

Body in Trai ND 18252 Young, Christopher _________4

16-Unattache 45.72m 1776 Essley, Fin _________5

16-Unattache 51.00m 1771 Conrad, Brock _________6

16-Unattache 60.60m 1890 Kalvar, Connor _________7

Event  135   Girls Triple Jump 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 8.50m 14371 badua, keaton _________1

Soca Speed T 9.55m 13381 Cunningham, Cianna _________2

Soca Speed T 9.84m 14379 Crooke, Kenzie _________3

Event  136   Boys Triple Jump 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 14177 Little, Xavier _________1

AthLead Indy ND 13175 Johnson, Elijah _________2

Body in Trai 7.29m 13224 Bingel, Micah _________3

Event  138   Boys Triple Jump 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND 15436 Pallekonda, Benjamin _________1

Soca Speed T 10.21m 16408 Badua, Paxton _________2

Event  139   Girls Triple Jump 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND 17380 Crooke, Kya _________1

Event  140   Boys Triple Jump 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 18249 Turner, Paul _________1

Soca Speed T ND 17437 Pallekonda, Daniel _________2

Soca Speed T ND 17421 Greene, Daniel _________3

Body in Trai 10.97m 17234 Graffis, Jesse _________4
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Event  141   Boys Pole Vault 13-14 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T NH 14426 Irish, Samuel _________1

AthLead Indy NH 13175 Johnson, Elijah _________2

AthLead Indy 1.83m 14177 Little, Xavier _________3

16-Unattache 2.29m 1458 Ball, Christian _________4

Event  142   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache NH 1559 Bedwell, Isaac _________1

Soca Speed T 2.59m 15441 Smith, Colten _________2

16-Unattache 2.74m 1569 Clark, Keegan _________3

16-Unattache 4.00m 1698 Oyler, Camden _________4

Event  143   Boys Pole Vault 17-18 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 1.98m 18250 Vanderlaan, Josiah _________1

Body in Trai 3.20m 18244 Osborne, Luke _________2

16-Unattache 3.66m 1780 Freese, Donald _________3

Body in Trai 3.66m 17226 Britton, William _________4

Event  144   Girls Pole Vault 13-14 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 1.98m 14199 Graffis, Norah _________1

16-Unattache 3.05m 1310 Clyde, Samantha _________2

Event  145   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 2.44m 1654 Wilson, Maggie _________1

Event  146   Girls Pole Vault 17-18 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache 2.74m 1744 Rosenberger, Emma _________1

16-Unattache 2.90m 1823 Holbrook, Hailey _________2

Event  147   Girls Long Jump 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND  8383 Gordon, Harper _________1

Body in Trai 2.01m  8197 Girolamo, Ingrid _________2

AthLead Indy 2.34m  8157 Merchant, Micah _________3

AthLead Indy 2.36m  8154 Johnson, Kanata _________4

Soca Speed T 2.69m  8372 badua, kingston _________5

Soca Speed T 2.74m  8393 Miller, Denver _________6

16-Unattache 2.77m  849 Vaughn, Bexley _________7

Soca Speed T 2.78m  8391 Jones, Demi _________8

AthLead Indy 3.22m  8160 Woods, Zoe _________9

Event  148   Girls Long Jump 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 2.49m  9400 Roby, Ryleigh _________1

AthLead Indy 2.57m  9150 Fields-Graves, Nylarose _________2

Body in Trai 2.82m 10204 Ober, Ruthie _________3

Soca Speed T 2.83m 10373 badua, knight _________4

Fishers Fire 2.84m  9295 Canterbury, Riley _________5

Indiana Blas 3.58m 10318 Talley, Mariah _________6

Indiana Blas 4.18m 10316 Anderson, Genesis _________7

Event  149   Girls Long Jump 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Westfield Tr ND 11490 Cook, Lorelai _________1

Soca Speed T ND 12388 Johnson, Jolie _________2

Body in Trai 3.06m 12189 Britton, Emma _________3

Body in Trai 3.23m 11209 Rattan, Nora Bella _________4

Soca Speed T 4.14m 11387 Johnson, Ava _________5

Fishers Fire 4.14m 12301 Stafford, Elliot _________6

Soca Speed T 4.17m 11389 Johnson, Kori _________7

Indiana Stor 4.22m 11336 Colbert, Olivia _________8

Soca Speed T 4.22m 12382 Goldsmith, Audrey _________9

Fishers Fire 4.28m 11298 Ledbetter, Zoey _________10

Event  150   Girls Long Jump 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac ND 14465 Riedel, Lillian _________1

Evansville S ND 14266 Clutter, Reegan _________2

Soca Speed T 3.23m 14396 Richards, Kyla _________3

AthLead Indy 3.24m 13156 Little, Cali _________4

Body in Trai 4.17m 14199 Graffis, Norah _________5

Soca Speed T 4.18m 14371 badua, keaton _________6

Body in Trai 4.24m 14212 Springer, Eliza _________7

AthLead Indy 4.46m 13149 Bright, Lenaiyah _________8

AthLead Indy 4.62m 13161 Yarbrough, Leila _________9

Soca Speed T 4.80m 14397 Riggins, Kennedy _________10

Soca Speed T 5.05m 14370 Alvies, Jakiya _________11

Speed U Trac 5.08m 14472 White, Za'Nariae _________12
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Event  151   Girls Long Jump 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 16206 Perry, Olivia _________1

Atathletics ND 16124 Taylor, Leyana _________2

Evansville S ND 15270 Holt, Audrey _________3

Evansville S ND 15281 Spore, Alexa _________4

Atathletics ND 16119 Lee, Thalia _________5

Evansville S ND 16268 Hale, Aaliyah _________6

Soca Speed T 4.53m 16402 Smith, Olivia _________7

AthLead Indy 4.85m 15152 Hamilton, Amiah _________8

Event  152   Girls Long Jump 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Indiana Stor ND 18355 Vaden, Jila _________1

Atathletics ND 17129 Woods, Adrianna _________2

Speed U Trac ND 17456 Goodman, Gaige _________3

Body in Trai 4.47m 17193 Comparini, Emily _________4

Indiana Trac 4.62m 17366 Rogers, Daisy _________5

Speed U Trac 5.25m 18457 Hale, Audrianna _________6

Indiana Trac 5.72m 17365 Eberle, Demaris _________7

Soca Speed T 6.06m 17380 Crooke, Kya _________8

Event  153   Boys High Jump 9-10 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy NH  9163 Bennett, Doran _________1

Body in Trai 0.94m  9245 Rattan, Asher _________2

Body in Trai 0.94m 10246 Smith, Grayson _________3

Soca Speed T 0.96m  9417 Carpenter, Dawson _________4

Soca Speed T 1.11m  9416 Carpenter, Aubry _________5

Soca Speed T 1.12m  9443 Smith, Jaxon _________6

Event  154   Boys High Jump 11-12 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai NH 11231 Girolamo, Benjamin _________1

Soca Speed T NH 12419 Coombe, Anthony _________2

Soca Speed T NH 11445 Smith, Preston _________3

Soca Speed T 1.17m 12442 Smith, Corbin _________4

AthLead Indy 1.22m 12181 Ralston, Jaxon _________5

AthLead Indy 1.22m 12172 Hamilton, Madison _________6

Body in Trai 1.32m 11230 Falquist, Elijah _________7

Body in Trai 1.32m 12248 Smits, Joel _________8

Soca Speed T 1.37m 12405 Alexander, DeShuane _________9

Fishers Fire 1.45m 12308 Holz, Hunter _________10

Event  155   Boys High Jump 13-14 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T NH 13415 Carpenter, Aidan _________1

Speed U Trac NH 14484 Thompson, Kyran _________2

AthLead Indy 1.27m 13175 Johnson, Elijah _________3

Soca Speed T 1.31m 13434 Muhammad, Amir _________4

AthLead Indy 1.32m 13182 Rollins, Tristan _________5

AthLead Indy 1.42m 14174 Hilliard, Elijah _________6

Soca Speed T 1.47m 14406 Alexander, Rashaud _________7

AthLead Indy 1.52m 14177 Little, Xavier _________8

Event  156   Boys High Jump 15-16 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NH 16477 Gallegos, Adrian _________1

16-Unattache NH 1578 Feller, Joshua ray _________2

Indiana Trac 1.32m 15369 Sherfick, Everett _________3

Soca Speed T 1.52m 15432 King, Shermon _________4

Soca Speed T 1.73m 15447 Sturgill, Riley _________5

Body in Trai 1.85m 15247 Smith, Seffrin _________6

Event  158   Girls Shot Put 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND  8390 Johnson, Kyleigh _________1

Center Grove ND  7254 Butler, Mya _________2

16-Unattache ND  840 Richey, Eleanor _________3

Soca Speed T ND  8391 Jones, Demi _________4

Soca Speed T ND  8372 badua, kingston _________5

Body in Trai ND  8187 Benedict, Piper _________6

Event  159   Girls Shot Put 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 3.53m 10373 badua, knight _________1

Body in Trai 4.23m 10204 Ober, Ruthie _________2

Event  160   Girls Shot Put 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND 12378 Clark, Natalie _________1

Center Grove 4.65m 11255 Cummings, Cameela _________2

Body in Trai 5.69m 12191 Clark, Caitlin _________3

Center Grove 8.46m 12253 Butler, Brooklyn _________4

16-Unattache 8.84m 1139 Richardson, Lauren _________5
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Event  161   Girls Shot Put 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 13158 Timmons, Bailey _________1

Indiana Blas ND 13317 Rush, Olivia _________2

AthLead Indy ND 13161 Yarbrough, Leila _________3

TruElite Athlete ND 13488 Dahlstrom, Lilian _________4

Body in Trai 6.43m 14212 Springer, Eliza _________5

Indiana Trac 7.00m 14367 Shafer, Lydia _________6

Body in Trai 7.01m 13216 Wilson, Eugena _________7

16-Unattache 8.81m 1324 Holder, Amyla _________8

16-Unattache 9.55m 133 Armstrong, Natalie _________9

Event  162   Girls Shot Put 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 16206 Perry, Olivia _________1

16-Unattache ND 1542 Richey, Sophee _________2

16-Unattache 8.60m 1629 Knop, Annabelle _________3

16-Unattache 9.86m 1637 Redlin, Lydia _________4

16-Unattache 9.99m 159 Cauble, Erin _________5

Event  163   Girls Shot Put 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 17159 Wooden, Lariah _________1

16-Unattache ND 1741 Richey, Natalee _________2

Body in Trai 8.65m 19192 Clark, McKenna _________3

Body in Trai 9.22m 18207 Perry, Paige _________4

16-Unattache 10.90m 1814 Dommer, Makenna _________5

16-Unattache 12.09m 1743 Robbins, Becca _________6

AthLead Indy 14.43m 17147 Alexander, Hannah _________7

16-Unattache 15.52m 1733 Lucas, Hadley _________8

16-Unattache 39.60m 184 Bertel, Emma _________9

Event  164   Boys Discus Throw 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache ND 12106 Sickbert, Caleb _________1

AthLead Indy 25.63m 11176 Jones II, Jermaine _________2

Event  165   Boys Discus Throw 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache ND 14110 Stewart, Colin _________1

Body in Trai 20.12m 13221 Benedict, Tate _________2

Soca Speed T 21.29m 13430 King, Jasir _________3

AthLead Indy 22.17m 14174 Hilliard, Elijah _________4

AthLead Indy 23.60m 14184 Utterback, Braylon _________5

AthLead Indy 33.25m 14165 Brooks, Elyjah _________6

Center Grove 35.89m 14262 Rose, Jaxen _________7

16-Unattache 46.08m 14102 Reyna, Ethan _________8

Event  166   Boys Discus Throw 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atathletics ND 16145 Thurmond, Devon _________1

16-Unattache ND 1599 Papadogiannis, Nikolaos _________2

AthLead Indy ND 16179 Norman, Jonah _________3

16-Unattache 18.58m 1586 Helton, Josiah _________4

Indiana Trac 41.25m 15368 Hamidovic, Adis _________5

Event  167   Boys Discus Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 17228 Clark, Samuel _________1

The Anchor Leg ND 17486 Miller, Theodore _________2

The Anchor Leg ND 17485 Josiah Bird, Josiah Bird _________3

Atathletics ND 18138 Herring, Alex _________4

16-Unattache ND 1792 Lemaster, Austyn _________5

Body in Trai 22.07m 17239 McGriff, Owen _________6

Body in Trai 26.37m 18244 Osborne, Luke _________7

AthLead Indy 27.58m 17173 Hilliard, Benjamin _________8

16-Unattache 39.17m 19101 Remaly, Steven _________9

16-Unattache 42.10m 1989 Jones, Louis _________10

16-Unattache 48.34m 1890 Kalvar, Connor _________11

16-Unattache 49.00m 1771 Conrad, Brock _________12

16-Unattache 54.31m 1776 Essley, Fin _________13

16-Unattache 57.43m 1979 Franklin II, Joseph _________14
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Event  168   Boys Long Jump 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND  7435 O'Neal, Remington _________1

Speed U Trac ND  8483 Stockstell, Aaron _________2

16-Unattache ND  760 Beneker, Lane _________3

Body in Trai 2.07m  8229 Davies, Chance _________4

16-Unattache 2.13m  7112 Turner, Bryce _________5

Center Grove 2.24m  7260 Dirksen, Jack _________6

Fishers Fire 2.54m  8302 Andrews, Jordan _________7

Fishers Fire 2.67m  8309 Olson, Connor _________8

Body in Trai 2.69m  8251 Wilson, Isaiah _________9

Fishers Fire 2.83m  8307 Hensley, Quinn _________10

Soca Speed T 3.39m  8438 Peters, Arris _________11

Event  169   Boys Long Jump 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND  9245 Rattan, Asher _________1

Soca Speed T 2.96m  9417 Carpenter, Dawson _________2

Body in Trai 3.15m 10246 Smith, Grayson _________3

Fishers Fire 3.24m  9306 Goyette, Nathaniel _________4

AthLead Indy 3.40m  9163 Bennett, Doran _________5

Soca Speed T 3.49m 10414 Callender, Sterling _________6

Soca Speed T 3.63m  9443 Smith, Jaxon _________7

Indiana Blas 3.78m 10328 Surry, Gabriel _________8

Soca Speed T 3.80m 10427 Jackson, Jonathan _________9

Event  170   Boys Long Jump 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND 12444 Smith, Miles _________1

Evansville S ND 12283 Doss, II, Dameion _________2

Soca Speed T ND 11445 Smith, Preston _________3

Body in Trai 3.00m 12237 Kempson, Jeffrey _________4

Fishers Fire 3.45m 11310 Reardon-McSoley, Jace _________5

Soca Speed T 3.61m 12423 Hill, Cody _________6

Soca Speed T 3.64m 12418 Clark, Nico _________7

Fishers Fire 3.86m 12308 Holz, Hunter _________8

Soca Speed T 3.99m 11428 Johnson, Vance _________9

Fishers Fire 4.11m 12303 Bradley, Ara _________10

Soca Speed T 4.45m 12439 Redmon, Jordan _________11

Soca Speed T 4.70m 11429 Jones, Drake _________12

Event  171   Boys Long Jump 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND 13425 Ingram, Micah _________1

Soca Speed T ND 13415 Carpenter, Aidan _________2

Soca Speed T 3.66m 13412 Brown, Lennox _________3

Body in Trai 4.37m 14227 Carlson, Seth _________4

Soca Speed T 4.43m 13434 Muhammad, Amir _________5

Soca Speed T 4.44m 13422 Hayes, Malik _________6

16-Unattache 4.67m 13114 Woolever, Jacoby _________7

Indiana Blas 4.86m 14326 Kelly, Brycen _________8

Soca Speed T 5.04m 14406 Alexander, Rashaud _________9

AthLead Indy 5.75m 14183 Thompson, Kingston _________10

Event  172   Boys Long Jump 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 16233 Goddard Jr Jr., Jason _________1

Soca Speed T ND 15436 Pallekonda, Benjamin _________2

Evansville S ND 15290 Mosley, Hans _________3

Soca Speed T ND 15451 Wanza, Jaxson _________4

Atathletics ND 16133 Do, Alexander _________5

Atathletics ND 16132 Cole II, Kevin _________6

Soca Speed T 5.09m 16408 Badua, Paxton _________7

Body in Trai 5.18m 15247 Smith, Seffrin _________8

Event  173   Boys Long Jump 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atathletics ND 18135 Eyasu, Alex _________1

Atathletics ND 17141 Penman, Yacub _________2

Body in Trai ND 18249 Turner, Paul _________3

Body in Trai 3.94m 17234 Graffis, Jesse _________4

Body in Trai 5.40m 17226 Britton, William _________5

16-Unattache 5.86m 1766 Callahan, Kylan _________6

Soca Speed T 5.87m 17413 Bryant, Erie _________7

Indiana Blas 6.60m 19324 Handerson, Samuel Eli _________8

Event  174   Girls Discus Throw 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 12155 Little, Alayna _________1

Body in Trai 7.90m 11195 Dhillon, Amaanat _________2

Body in Trai 13.34m 12191 Clark, Caitlin _________3

Body in Trai 14.07m 12205 Ober, Sarah _________4

16-Unattache 18.29m 1139 Richardson, Lauren _________5
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Event  175   Girls Discus Throw 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 13158 Timmons, Bailey _________1

16-Unattache ND 1324 Holder, Amyla _________2

Body in Trai 14.12m 13188 Benedict, Tessa _________3

16-Unattache 18.90m 133 Armstrong, Natalie _________4

AthLead Indy 25.50m 13161 Yarbrough, Leila _________5

Event  176   Girls Discus Throw 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache ND 1542 Richey, Sophee _________1

16-Unattache 35.18m 1637 Redlin, Lydia _________2

Event  177   Girls Discus Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 17159 Wooden, Lariah _________1

16-Unattache ND 1741 Richey, Natalee _________2

Body in Trai 21.26m 19192 Clark, McKenna _________3

16-Unattache 21.95m 1720 Garrett, Sophia _________4

Body in Trai 22.43m 18207 Perry, Paige _________5

16-Unattache 26.38m 1721 Helton, Faith _________6

16-Unattache 39.83m 1814 Dommer, Makenna _________7

16-Unattache 41.05m 1743 Robbins, Becca _________8

AthLead Indy 48.36m 17147 Alexander, Hannah _________9

16-Unattache 50.98m 1733 Lucas, Hadley _________10

16-Unattache 104.11m 184 Bertel, Emma _________11

Event  178   Girls High Jump 9-10 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 0.97m 10198 Graffis, Lucy _________1

Body in Trai 1.04m 10215 Turner, Jubilee _________2

Body in Trai 1.04m 10211 Smits, Molly Kate _________3

Event  179   Girls High Jump 11-12 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 1.12m 11209 Rattan, Nora Bella _________1

Westfield Tr 1.22m 11490 Cook, Lorelai _________2

AthLead Indy 1.27m 12155 Little, Alayna _________3

Event  180   Girls High Jump 13-14 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T 1.16m 14396 Richards, Kyla _________1

AthLead Indy 1.26m 13149 Bright, Lenaiyah _________2

Body in Trai 1.32m 14203 Ober, Naomi _________3

Soca Speed T 1.36m 14379 Crooke, Kenzie _________4

Body in Trai 1.42m 14212 Springer, Eliza _________5

Event  181   Girls High Jump 15-16 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Evansville S NH 15277 Reeves, Kynlee _________1

Soca Speed T NH 16402 Smith, Olivia _________2

16-Unattache 1.37m 1626 Isaacs, Lacy _________3

16-Unattache 1.42m 1528 Kenefic, Kylie _________4

16-Unattache 1.68m 1655 Woolever, Waverly _________5

Event  182   Girls High Jump 17-18 Division

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac NH 18474 Young, Joslyn _________1

Speed U Trac NH 17458 Ison, Kathryn _________2

Indiana Blas NH 18320 Warner, Scout _________3

Soca Speed T 1.78m 17380 Crooke, Kya _________4

Event  183   Boys Shot Put 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Center Grove ND  7260 Dirksen, Jack _________1

Fishers Fire ND  8305 Canterbury, Noah _________2

16-Unattache 3.66m  7112 Turner, Bryce _________3

Fishers Fire 5.38m  8309 Olson, Connor _________4

Event  184   Boys Shot Put 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy 4.72m  9163 Bennett, Doran _________1

Center Grove 5.25m  9259 Dirksen, Grant _________2

AthLead Indy 5.51m 10162 Bennett, Domenic _________3

Event  185   Boys Shot Put 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache ND 12106 Sickbert, Caleb _________1

Fishers Fire 4.47m 11312 Wulfkuhle, Ethan _________2

Soca Speed T 8.05m 12407 Alexander, Ryin _________3

AthLead Indy 9.40m 11176 Jones II, Jermaine _________4

Event  186   Boys Shot Put 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy 8.27m 13182 Rollins, Tristan _________1

Soca Speed T 8.69m 13430 King, Jasir _________2

AthLead Indy 9.37m 14165 Brooks, Elyjah _________3

Soca Speed T 9.39m 14426 Irish, Samuel _________4

Center Grove 9.47m 14262 Rose, Jaxen _________5

AthLead Indy 13.11m 14184 Utterback, Braylon _________6

16-Unattache 13.58m 14102 Reyna, Ethan _________7
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Event  187   Boys Shot Put 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Anchor Leg ND 17485 Josiah Bird, Josiah Bird _________1

16-Unattache ND 1979 Franklin II, Joseph _________2

Body in Trai ND 17228 Clark, Samuel _________3

16-Unattache ND 1792 Lemaster, Austyn _________4

Atathletics ND 18138 Herring, Alex _________5

The Anchor Leg ND 17486 Miller, Theodore _________6

Body in Trai 9.73m 18244 Osborne, Luke _________7

16-Unattache 12.79m 19101 Remaly, Steven _________8

AthLead Indy 12.92m 17173 Hilliard, Benjamin _________9

16-Unattache 15.44m 1776 Essley, Fin _________10

16-Unattache 17.00m 1771 Conrad, Brock _________11

Event  188   Boys Shot Put 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atathletics ND 16145 Thurmond, Devon _________1

AthLead Indy ND 16179 Norman, Jonah _________2

Indiana Trac 10.76m 15368 Hamidovic, Adis _________3

Event  189   Boys Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire ND  8305 Canterbury, Noah _________1

Indiana Blas ND  8327 Kolvoord, Parker _________2

Fishers Fire 7.77m  8309 Olson, Connor _________3

Body in Trai 12.01m  7241 Morris, Case _________4

Body in Trai 20.29m  8251 Wilson, Isaiah _________5

Soca Speed T 26.92m  8438 Peters, Arris _________6

Event  190   Girls Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soca Speed T ND  7376 Brown, Savanna _________1

Body in Trai 6.07m  8214 Turner, Brooklyn _________2

Body in Trai 7.01m  8220 Yorek, Mayleigh _________3

Body in Trai 7.44m  8196 Dhillon, Inayat _________4

Body in Trai 9.32m  8202 Ober, Abigail _________5

Body in Trai 12.06m  8187 Benedict, Piper _________6

Event  191   Boys Javelin Throw 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Center Grove ND  9259 Dirksen, Grant _________1

Soca Speed T 12.42m  9417 Carpenter, Dawson _________2

Body in Trai 13.11m  9223 Bingel, Joshua _________3

AthLead Indy 17.27m 10162 Bennett, Domenic _________4

Soca Speed T 20.85m  9416 Carpenter, Aubry _________5

Body in Trai 23.42m 10242 Morris, Cody _________6

Event  192   Girls Javelin Throw 9-10 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai 7.37m 10215 Turner, Jubilee _________1

AthLead Indy 8.26m  9148 Bluitt, Aaliyah _________2

Body in Trai 8.97m 10198 Graffis, Lucy _________3

Body in Trai 10.36m 10211 Smits, Molly Kate _________4

Body in Trai 10.77m  9194 Dailey, Kaelynn _________5

Body in Trai 13.39m 10204 Ober, Ruthie _________6

Event  193   Boys Javelin Throw 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fishers Fire ND 12308 Holz, Hunter _________1

Fishers Fire 8.08m 11312 Wulfkuhle, Ethan _________2

Body in Trai 16.10m 12248 Smits, Joel _________3

AthLead Indy 17.91m 11176 Jones II, Jermaine _________4

Event  194   Girls Javelin Throw 11-12 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed U Trac ND 11468 Stockstell, Shay _________1

Body in Trai 12.60m 12189 Britton, Emma _________2

Body in Trai 14.99m 12191 Clark, Caitlin _________3

Body in Trai 24.28m 12210 Salazar, Arantxa _________4

Event  195   Boys Javelin Throw 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 13182 Rollins, Tristan _________1

Body in Trai 23.27m 13221 Benedict, Tate _________2

Event  196   Girls Javelin Throw 13-14 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AthLead Indy ND 13158 Timmons, Bailey _________1

16-Unattache 14.99m 133 Armstrong, Natalie _________2

Indiana Trac 15.24m 14367 Shafer, Lydia _________3
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Event  197   Girls Javelin Throw 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 15208 Quinn, Laureli _________1

Body in Trai 20.65m 16206 Perry, Olivia _________2

16-Unattache 29.18m 1618 Foster, Olivia _________3

Event  198   Girls Javelin Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
16-Unattache ND 184 Bertel, Emma _________1

Speed U Trac ND 17458 Ison, Kathryn _________2

Body in Trai 16.51m 18207 Perry, Paige _________3

Body in Trai 19.74m 17193 Comparini, Emily _________4

Body in Trai 21.82m 19192 Clark, McKenna _________5

16-Unattache 30.19m 1721 Helton, Faith _________6

Event  199   Boys Javelin Throw 15-16 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Indiana Trac ND 15368 Hamidovic, Adis _________1

AthLead Indy ND 16179 Norman, Jonah _________2

16-Unattache 27.17m 1586 Helton, Josiah _________3

Event  200   Boys Javelin Throw 17-18 Division

3 attempts, 8 to finals, 3 attempts

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Body in Trai ND 17228 Clark, Samuel _________1

Body in Trai ND 18252 Young, Christopher _________2

Body in Trai 17.75m 18250 Vanderlaan, Josiah _________3

Body in Trai 27.36m 17239 McGriff, Owen _________4

Body in Trai 33.30m 17226 Britton, William _________5

16-Unattache 36.78m 1784 Gutierrez, Rudolf _________6

16-Unattache 50.77m 1894 McLean, Andrew _________7


